Hillside Farm Arena - Kevin Clark (Morganton, NC) - 11/07/2020
# 6 HC - 15 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points
1 108.1 9 Carswell James  $188.00 3

1 108.1 9 Maynard ~ Miranda $188.00 3

2 98.04 7 Carelock  Dwayne  $0.00 2

2 98.04 7 Maynard ~ Miranda  $0.00 2

3 97.59 6 Carswell James $0.00 1

3 97.59 6 Ward Charlie $0.00 1

4 102.45 4 Ballard Gracie $0.00 0.5
4 102.45 4 Ward Charlie $0.00 0.5
All Levels HC - 22 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points
1 114.85 18 Carswell James $198.00 4

1 114.85 18 Robinson Carly $198.00 4

2 117.05 15 Mills Clay $132.00 3

2 117.05 15 Sluder Evan $132.00 3

3 117.25 14 Mills Clay $0.00 2

3 117.25 14 Robinson Casey $0.00 2

4 111.3 12 Tennant Doug $0.00 1

4 111.3 12 Tennant Dale $0.00 1

5 98.51 11 Robinson Carly $0.00 0.5

5 98.51 11 Sluder Evan $0.00 0.5
Rated Youth - 22 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points
1 99.79 13 Ballard Charis  $132.00 4

1 99.79 13 Fisher Ben $132.00 4

2 08.63 12 Fisher Ben $88.00 3

2 08.63 12 Reed Josie $88.00 3

3 98.97 12 Carswell Grant $0.00 2

3 98.97 12 Helms Lucas $0.00 2

4 108.4 10 Ballard Gracie $0.00 1



4 108.4 10 Ballard Charis $0.00 1

5 100.91 7 Ballard Gracie $0.00 0.5

5 100.91 7 Fisher Ben $0.00 0.5
Rookie #11 2-cap sorter - 30 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points
1 111.97 18 Ballard Charis  $225.00 6

1 111.97 18 Fisher Ben $225.00 6

2 110.65 15 Ballard Charis  $150.00 5

2 110.65 15 Carswell James $150.00 5

3 116.39 10 Helms Lucas $0.00 4

3 116.39 10 Sluder Evan $0.00 4

4 85.76 8 Callahan Chris $0.00 3

4 85.76 8 Helms Jacob $0.00 3

5 110.97 8 Carswell James $0.00 2

5 110.97 8 Ward Charlie $0.00 2

6 58.5 8 Liles Corey $0.00 1

6 58.5 8 Sluder Evan $0.00 1

7 57.53 7 Fisher Ben $0.00 0.5
7 57.53 7 Liles Corey $0.00 0.5
Western Heritage #3 & Below - 15 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points
1 106.48 7 Carelock  Dwayne $188.00 3

1 106.48 7 Carswell Grant $188.00 3

2 34.41 4 Johnson William $0.00 2

2 3441 4 Ward Charlie $0.00 2

3 109.45 3 Burleson Abbie $0.00 1

3 109.45 3 Tennant Dale $0.00 1

4 56.16 5 Tennant Dale $0.00 0.5
4 56.16 5 Watson Day $0.00 0.5
Western Heritage All Levels HC - 14 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points

1 106.4 17 Callahan Chris $175.00 2



W W NN =

106.4
101.36
101.36

109.6

109.6

17
13
13
11
11

Mills
Mills
Sluder
Mills
Robinson

Clay
Clay
Evan
Clay
Casey

$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2

1

1
0.5
0.5



