# Hillside Farm Arena - Kevin Clark (Morganton, NC) - 11/07/2020 # 6 HC - 15 teams

# 6 HC - 15 teams								
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points		
1	108.1	9	Carswell	James	\$188.00	3		
1	108.1	9	Maynard	Miranda	\$188.00	3		
2	98.04	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	2		
2	98.04	7	Maynard	Miranda	\$0.00	2		
3	97.59	6	Carswell	James	\$0.00	1		
3	97.59	6	Ward	Charlie	\$0.00	1		
4	102.45	4	Ballard	Gracie	\$0.00	0.5		
4	102.45	4	Ward	Charlie \$0.00		0.5		
All Leve	All Levels HC - 22 teams							
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points		
1	114.85	18	Carswell	James	\$198.00	4		
1	114.85	18	Robinson	Carly	\$198.00	4		
^	11705	1.5	3.6'11	<b>C</b> 1	Φ122 OO	2		

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points	
Flacing	Time	Cattle	Last Name First Name		Won	1 OIIItS	
1	114.85	18	Carswell	James	\$198.00	4	
1	114.85	18	Robinson	Carly	\$198.00	4	
2	117.05	15	Mills	Clay	\$132.00	3	
2	117.05	15	Sluder	Evan	\$132.00	3	
3	117.25	14	Mills	Clay	\$0.00	2	
3	117.25	14	Robinson	Casey	\$0.00	2	
4	111.3	12	Tennant	Doug	\$0.00	1	
4	111.3	12	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	1	
5	98.51	11	Robinson	Carly	\$0.00	0.5	
5	98.51	11	Sluder	Evan	\$0.00	0.5	

#### Rated Youth - 22 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	99.79	13	Ballard	Charis	\$132.00	4
1	99.79	13	Fisher	Ben	\$132.00	4
2	98.63	12	Fisher	Ben	\$88.00	3
2	98.63	12	Reed	Josie	\$88.00	3
3	98.97	12	Carswell	Grant	\$0.00	2
3	98.97	12	Helms	Lucas	\$0.00	2
4	108.4	10	Ballard	Gracie	\$0.00	1

4	108.4	10	Ballard	Charis	\$0.00	1
5	100.91	7	Ballard	Gracie	\$0.00	0.5
5	100.91	7	Fisher	Ben	\$0.00	0.5

### Rookie #11 2-cap sorter - 30 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	111.97	18	Ballard	Charis	\$225.00	6
1	111.97	18	Fisher	Ben	\$225.00	6
2	110.65	15	Ballard	Charis	\$150.00	5
2	110.65	15	Carswell	James	\$150.00	5
3	116.39	10	Helms	Lucas	\$0.00	4
3	116.39	10	Sluder	Evan	\$0.00	4
4	85.76	8	Callahan	Chris	\$0.00	3
4	85.76	8	Helms	Jacob	\$0.00	3
5	110.97	8	Carswell	James	\$0.00	2
5	110.97	8	Ward	Charlie	\$0.00	2
6	58.5	8	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	1
6	58.5	8	Sluder	Evan	\$0.00	1
7	57.53	7	Fisher	Ben	\$0.00	0.5
7	57.53	7	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	0.5

### Western Heritage #3 & Below - 15 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	106.48	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$188.00	3
1	106.48	7	Carswell	Grant	\$188.00	3
2	34.41	4	Johnson	William	\$0.00	2
2	34.41	4	Ward	Charlie	\$0.00	2
3	109.45	3	Burleson	Abbie	\$0.00	1
3	109.45	3	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	1
4	56.16	5	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	0.5
4	56.16	5	Watson	Day	\$0.00	0.5

## Western Heritage All Levels HC - 14 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	106.4	17	Callahan	Chris	\$175.00	2

1	106.4	17	Mills	Clay	\$175.00	2	
2	101.36	13	Mills	Clay	\$0.00	1	
2	101.36	13	Sluder	Evan	\$0.00	1	
3	109.6	11	Mills	Clay	\$0.00	0.5	
3	109.6	11	Robinson	Casey	\$0.00	0.5	